
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

 

TENDER NOTICE – 1000056705 - 01 
 
TITLE: “Supply of Sheet Plates” which was advertised on 27 Dec 2023.  
  
Tender Selling Date has been extended till 23-01-2024.  
 
Consequently, Bid Submission Date and Time will be read as 31-01-2024 @ 
1500 hours (PKT) and Bid Opening Date and Time will be read as 31-01-2024 
@ 1530 hours (PKT).  
 
Bid Bond amount to be read as Rs. 1,350,000 (PKR One Million & three fifty 
thousand only). 

 
 
 
 

 

             

                          
                  

 

 

 
PAK-ARAB REFINERY LIMITED 

Corporate Headquarters, 
Korangi Creek Road, Karachi – Pakistan 

Ph No. 0092-21-35090100-113 Fax No. 0092-21-35090160 

 


